welcome To Our 24¢th Annual Sale
E.B. & SHANE HARRIS

Influence Commercial Female & Bull Sale

SATURDAY 8th NOVEMBER—2025 ee 10:00 AM
GRANVILLE COUNTY LIVESTOCK ARENA—OXFORD, NC

UPCOMING SALES:
Dec. 13—Butner Bull Sale—Oxford, NC
Dec. 8th— Online Farm Equipment Sale
Dec. 20th Farm Equipment—Clinton, NC
Jan. 3—Cattle Sale—Oxford, NC

Check the web for updates on upcoming sales

Inc. / Auctioneers

3200 NC Hwy. 58 —Warrenton, NC

252-257-2140—252-430-9595—919-497-7990



E. B. and SHANE HARRIS 24th ANNUAL INFLUENCE SALE

PEN NO TAG NO

1

L391
3083
L332

L327
L392
L3702

L307
L394

L340
L373

L312
L330
L343
L315

L308
L3704
L3709

L393
L3711

DESCRIPTION BRED TO
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M391
Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/bull calf 3083M
Angus 1st calf heifer w/heifer calf M332

Angux X (black) 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf M327
SimAngus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M392
Star 5 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M3702

Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf M307
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M394

Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M340
Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf M373

Smokey 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M312
BWF 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M330
Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M353
Angus 1st calf heifer

Red Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M308
RWEF 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf M3704
BWEF 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf M3709

RWEF 1st calf heifef sells w/heifer calf M393
Star 5 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M3711
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E. B. and SHANE HARRIS 24th ANNUAL INFLUENCE SALE SATURDAY 8th NOVEMBER 2025
Date Expected to

PEN NO TAG NO DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve BUYER NO PRICE

8 L344 Red Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf M344
L390 RWEF Star 5 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf M390

9 F564 Angus 6th calver sells w/twin calves

10 L301 Black Angus bred heifer CE 11
L314 Angus X bred heifer CE 11

11 L323 Black Angus bred heifer CE 11
L320 Angus bred heifer CE 11

12 F846 Angus X 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 11
F895 Gelvieh X 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12

14 L358 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L319 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L333 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L371 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L364 Smokey bred heifer CE 11

15 L347 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L374 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L326 Angus bred heifer CE 12
L310 Angus bred heifer CE 11
L350 Star 5 Black bred heifer CE 11
L3710 Red Angus bred heifer CE 11
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E. B. and SHANE HARRIS 24th ANNUAL INFLUENCE SALE

PEN NO TAG NO
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20
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24
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F870
F8717

L324
L366
L378

L342
L337
L328

F832
F841
F88

L303
L383

L3719
L3721
L3720
L396

F8256
F838

L3724
L3705

DESCRIPTION

Angus 6th calver
Angus 6th calver

Angus bred heifer
Angus X Black bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus X Black bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus X bred heifer

Angus 6th calver
Angus 6th calver
Angus 6th calver

BWEF bred heifer
Angus X Senepol bred heifer

Star 5 bred heifer
Star 5 bred heifer
Star 5 bred heifer
Star 5 bred heifer

Angus 6th calver
Angus 6th calver

Star 5 bred heifer
Star 5 BWF bred heifer
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E. B. and SHANE HARRIS 24th ANNUAL INFLUENCE SALE SATURDAY 8th NOVEMBER 2025
Date Expected to

PEN NO TAG NO DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve BUYER NO PRICE
25 L341 Red Angus bred heifer CE 11
L3706 Red Angus bred heifer CE 11
L313 Red Angus bred heifer CE 11
26 F8603 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
F879 Angus X 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 11
27 L329 Simmental X Red bred heifer CE 11
L357 Simmental X Red bred heifer CE 11
L3701 Red Angus X bred heifer CE 12
28 L381 Simmental X Red bred heifer CE 11
L3703 Red Angus bred heifer CE 11
L359 Red Angus bred heifer CE 11
29 F811 Angus X 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 11
F8601 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
F884 Angus X 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
30 L3102 Simmental X bred heifer CE 12
L3708 Red Angus bred heifer CE 12
L356 Red Angus bred heifer CE 12
L3707  Red Angus bred heifer CE 12
31 F8251 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
F8255 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
F880 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
F20 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 11
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E. B. and SHANE HARRIS 24th ANNUAL INFLUENCE SALE

PEN NO TAG NO

35

36

37

38

39

40

L398
L339

F541
F810
F821
F877
F872

L338
L360
L354
L345

F585
F818
F21

L334
L388
L3714
L336

F828
F864

DESCRIPTION

Star 5 bred heifer
Red Angus X bred heifer

Angus 6th calver

Angus X 6th calver

Angus 6th calver

Angus X Simmental 6th calver
Angus 6th calver

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus X Black w/red top bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus X 6th calver
Angus X Simmental 6th calver
Angus X 6th calver

Red Angus bred heifer

Red Angus bred heifer
Simmental X Red bred heifer
Red Angus X bred heifer

Angus X 6th calver
Angus X Blue Roan 6th calver
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BRED TO
CE
CE

Angus/Leachmar
Angus/Leachmar
Angus/Leachmar
Angus/Leachmar

Angus/Leachmar
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CE
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Angus/Leachmar
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E. B. and SHANE HARRIS 24th ANNUAL INFLUENCE SALE SATURDAY 8th NOVEMBER 2025
Date Expected to

PEN NO TAG NO DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve BUYER NO PRICE
41 F861 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 1
F8300 Angus X PP Angus/Leachmar 12
F851 Angus 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 12
F865 Angus X PP 6th calver Angus/Leachmar 11

42 5718L  Angus composite yearling bull DOB: 9-17-24 Wt. 1100#

9503L  Purebred commercial yearling Angus bull DOB:9-24-24 1140#

43 Donkey - young jack - approx. 5 months old

Thanks for attending our sale this year.
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